U
re
te
ra
l s
te
nt
s

Length
(cm)
Order Code
without Guide wire
Order Code
with Guide wire
Guide wire
Length (cm)
Guide wire
Diameter
Guide wire
Tip
Guide wire
Stiffness
4.7 24 EP-414724 EP-364724 125 0.028” straight standard
4.7 26 EP-414726 EP-364726 125 0.028” straight standard
06 24 EP-410624 EP-360624 125 0.035” straight standard
06 26 EP-410626 EP-360626 125 0.035” straight standard
06 28 EP-410628 EP-360628 125 0.035” straight standard
06 30 EP-410630 EP-360630 125 0.035” straight standard
07 24 EP-410724 EP-360724 125 0.035” straight standard
07 26 EP-410726 EP-360726 125 0.035” straight standard
07 28 EP-410728 EP-360728 125 0.035” straight standard
07 30 EP-410730 EP-360730 125 0.035” straight standard
08 24 EP-410824 EP-360824 125 0.035” straight standard
08 26 EP-410826 EP-360826 125 0.035” straight standard
08 28 EP-410828 EP-360828 125 0.035” straight standard
08 30 EP-410830 EP-360830 125 0.035” straight standard
Closed tip
Size
(FR/CH)
Length
(cm)
Order Code
with Guide wire
Guide wire
Length (cm)
Guide wire
Diameter
Guide wire
Tip
Guide wire
Stiffness
4.7 24 EP-394724 125 0.028” straight standard
4.7 26 EP-394726 125 0.028” straight standard
06 24 EP-390624 125 0.035” straight standard
06 26 EP-390626 125 0.035” straight standard
06 28 EP-390628 125 0.035” straight standard
06 30 EP-390630 125 0.035” straight standard
07 24 EP-390724 125 0.035” straight standard
07 26 EP-390726 125 0.035” straight standard
07 28 EP-390728 125 0.035” straight standard
07 30 EP-390730 125 0.035” straight standard
08 24 EP-390824 125 0.035” straight standard
08 26 EP-390826 125 0.035” straight standard
08 28 EP-390828 125 0.035” straight standard
08 30 EP-390830 125 0.035” straight standard
1.3
U R E T E R A L  S T E N T S
Ureteral Stent
6 Polyurethane (PUR)

Length
(cm)
Order Code
without Guide wire
Order Code
with Guide wire
Guide wire
Length (cm)
Guide wire
Diameter
Guide wire
Tip
Guide wire
Stiffness
4.7 22-30 EP-414722-30-BS EP-364722-30-BS 125 0.028” straight standard
06 22-30 EP-410622-30-BS EP-360622-30-BS 125 0.035” straight standard
07 22-30 EP-410722-30-BS EP-360722-30-BS 125 0.035” straight standard
08 22-30 EP-410822-30-BS EP-360822-30-BS 125 0.035” straight standard
Closed tip
Size
(FR/CH)
Length
(cm)
Order Code
with Guide wire
Guide wire
Length (cm)
Guide wire
Diameter
Guide wire
Tip
Guide wire
Stiffness
4.7 22-30 EP-394722-30-BS 125 0.028” straight standard
06 22-30 EP-390622-30-BS 125 0.035” straight standard
07 22-30 EP-390722-30-BS 125 0.035” straight standard
08 22-30 EP-390822-30-BS 125 0.035” straight standard
1.4
Ureteral Stent
6 Polyurethane (PUR)
6 PC-treatment to minimise risk of infection and encrustation, resulting in extended indwelling time

Length
(cm)
Order Code
without Guide
wire
Order Code
with Guide
wire
Guide wire
Length
(cm)
Guide
wire
Diameter
Guide wire
Tip
Guide wire Stiffness
4.7 24 EP-484724 145 0.028” gerade standard
4.7 26 EP-474726 EP-484726 145 0.028” gerade standard
06 24 EP-470624 EP-480624 150 0.035” gerade standard / movable core
06 26 EP-470626 EP-480626 150 0.035” gerade standard / movable core
06 28 EP-470628 EP-480628 150 0.035” gerade standard / movable core
06 30 EP-470630 EP-480630 150 0.035” gerade standard / movable core
07 24 EP-470724 EP-480724 150 0.035” gerade standard / movable core
07 26 EP-470726 EP-480726 150 0.035” gerade standard / movable core
07 28 EP-470728 EP-480728 150 0.035” gerade standard / movable core
07 30 EP-470730 EP-480730 150 0.035” gerade standard / movable core
08 24 EP-480824 150 0.035” gerade standard / movable core
08 26 EP-470826 EP-480826 150 0.035” gerade standard / movable core
08 28 EP-470828 EP-480828 150 0.035” gerade standard / movable core
08 30 EP-470830 EP-480830 150 0.035” gerade standard / movable core
1.5
U R E T E R A L  S T E N T S
Ureteral Stent
6 Polyurethane (PUR)

Length
(cm)
Order Code
without
Guide wire
Order Code
with
Guide wire
Guide wire
Length
(cm)
Guide
wire
Diameter
Guide wire
Tip
Guide wire Stiffness
06 24 EP-570624 EP-580624 150 0.035” straight standard / movable core
06 26 EP-570626 EP-580626 150 0.035” straight standard / movable core
06 28 EP-570628 EP-580628 150 0.035” straight standard / movable core
06 30 EP-570630 EP-580630 150 0.035” straight standard / movable core
07 24 EP-570724 EP-580724 150 0.035” straight standard / movable core
07 26 EP-570726 EP-580726 150 0.035” straight standard / movable core
07 28 EP-570728 EP-580728 150 0.035” straight standard / movable core
07 30 EP-570730 EP-580730 150 0.035” straight standard / movable core
08 24 EP-580824 150 0.035” straight standard / movable core
08 26 EP-570826 EP-580826 150 0.035” straight standard / movable core
08 28 EP-570828 EP-580828 150 0.035” straight standard / movable core
Closed tip
Size
(FR/CH)
Length
(cm)
Order Code
with
Guide wire
Guide wire
Length
(cm)
Guide
wire
Diameter
Guide wire
Tip
Guide wire Stiffness
4.7 24 EP-594724 125 0.028” straight standard
4.7 26 EP-594726 125 0.028” straight standard
06 24 EP-590624 125 0.035” J-tip standard / movable core
06 26 EP-590626 125 0.035” J-tip standard / movable core
06 28 EP-590628 125 0.035” J-tip standard / movable core
06 30 EP-590630 125 0.035” J-tip standard / movable core
07 24 EP-590724 125 0.035” J-tip standard / movable core
07 26 EP-590726 125 0.035” J-tip standard / movable core
07 28 EP-590728 125 0.035” J-tip standard / movable core
07 30 EP-590730 125 0.035” J-tip standard / movable core
08 26 EP-590826 125 0.035” straight stiff
08 28 EP-590828 125 0.035” straight stiff
WHITE-STAR
URETERAL STENTS
U
re

Length
(cm)
Order Code
without
Guide wire
Order Code
with
Guide wire
Guide wire
Length
(cm)
Guide
wire
Diameter
Guide wire
Tip
Guide wire Stiffness
4.7 24 ES-360524 ES-370524 145 0.028” straight standard
4.7 26 ES-360526 ES-370526 145 0.028” straight standard
06 24 ES-360624 ES-370624 150 0.035” straight standard / movable core
06 26 ES-360626 ES-370626 150 0.035” straight standard / movable core
06 28 ES-360628 ES-370628 150 0.035” straight standard / movable core
06 30 ES-360630 ES-370630 150 0.035” straight standard / movable core
07 24 ES-360724 ES-370724 150 0.035” straight standard / movable core
07 26 ES-360726 ES-370726 150 0.035” straight standard / movable core
07 28 ES-360728 ES-370728 150 0.035” straight standard / movable core
07 30 ES-360730 ES-370730 150 0.035” straight standard / movable core
08 24 ES-370824 150 0.035” straight standard / movable core
08 26 ES-360826 ES-370826 150 0.035” straight standard / movable core
08 28 ES-360828 ES-370828 150 0.035” straight standard / movable core
08 30 ES-360830 ES-370830 150 0.035” straight standard / movable core
1.9
U R E T E R A L  S T E N T S
steering device with coupling
Ureteral Stent

Length
(cm)
Order Code
without
Guide wire
Order Code
with
Guide wire
Guide wire
Length
(cm)
Guide
wire
Diameter
Guide wire
Tip
Guide wire Stiffness
4.7 24 ES-570524 ES-580524 145 0.028” straight standard
4.7 26 ES-570526 ES-580526 145 0.028” straight standard
06 24 ES-580624 150 0.035” straight standard / movable core
06 26 ES-570626 ES-580626 150 0.035” straight standard / movable core
06 28 ES-570628 ES-580628 150 0.035” straight standard / movable core
06 30 ES-570630 ES-580630 150 0.035” straight standard / movable core
07 24 ES-570724 150 0.035” straight standard / movable core
07 26 ES-570726 ES-580726 150 0.035” straight standard / movable core
07 28 ES-570728 ES-580728 150 0.035” straight standard / movable core
07 30 ES-570730 ES-580730 150 0.035” straight standard / movable core
08 24 ES-580824 150 0.035” straight standard / movable core
08 26 ES-570826 ES-580826 150 0.035” straight standard / movable core
08 28 ES-580828 150 0.035” straight standard / movable core
08 30 ES-580830 150 0.035” straight standard / movable core
Closed tip
Size
(FR/CH)
Length
(cm)
Order Code
with
Guide wire
Guide wire
Length
(cm)
Guide wire
Diameter
Guide wire Tip Guide wire Stiffness
4.7 24 ES-590524 125 0.028” straight standard
4.7 26 ES-590526 125 0.028” straight standard
06 24 ES-590624 125 0.035” J-tip standard / movable core
06 26 ES-590626 125 0.035” J-tip standard / movable core
06 28 ES-590628 125 0.035” J-tip standard / movable core
06 30 ES-590630 125 0.035” J-tip standard / movable core
07 24 ES-590724 125 0.035” J-tip standard / movable core
07 26 ES-590726 125 0.035” J-tip standard / movable core
07 28 ES-590728 125 0.035” J-tip standard / movable core
07 30 ES-590730 125 0.035” J-tip standard / movable core
08 24 ES-590824 125 0.035” straight stiff
08 26 ES-590826 125 0.035” straight stiff
1.10
U R E T E R A L  S T E N T S
WHITE-STAR
Ureteral Stent

Length
(cm)
Order Code
with Guide wire
Guide wire
Length (cm)
Guide wire
Diameter
Guide wire
Tip
Guide wire Stiff-
ness
06 70 EG-350671 175 0.035” straight standard
07 70 EG-350771 175 0.035” straight standard
08 70 EG-350871 175 0.038” straight standard
Closed tip
Size
(FR/CH)
Length
(cm)
Order Code
with Guide wire
Guide wire
Length (cm)
Guide wire
Diameter
Guide wire
Tip
Guide wire Stiff-
ness
06 70 EG-350670 125 0.035” straight standard
07 70 EG-350770 125 0.035” straight standard
08 70 EG-350870 125 0.035” straight standard
U R E T E R A L  S T E N T S
SPECIAL STENTS
YELLOW-STAR TUMOR-STENT
WHITE-STAR ESWL

of the Stent
(FR/CH)
Order Code
without Guide
wire with Re-
trieval Device
Order Code
with Guide wire
with Retrieval
Device
Guide
wire
Length
(cm)
Guide wire
Diameter
Guide
wire Tip
Guide
wire Stiff-
ness
4.8 20 07 MR-414820 MR-364820 150 0.028“ straight standard
4.8 22 07 MR-414822 MR-364822 150 0.028" straight standard
4.8 24 07 MR-414824 MR-364824 150 0.028" straight standard
4.8 26 07 MR-414826 MR-364826 150 0.028" straight standard
06 15 09 MR-410615 MR-360615 150 0.035" straight standard
06 18 09 MR-410618 MR-360618 150 0.035" straight standard
06 20 09 MR-410620 MR-360620 150 0.035" straight standard
06 22 09 MR-410622 MR-360622 150 0.035" straight standard
06 24 09 MR-410624 MR-360624 150 0.035" straight standard
06 26 09 MR-410626 MR-360626 150 0.035" straight standard
07 15 09 MR-410715 MR-360715 150 0.035" straight standard
07 18 09 MR-410718 MR-360718 150 0.035" straight standard
07 20 09 MR-410720 MR-360720 150 0.035" straight standard
07 22 09 MR-410722 MR-360722 150 0.035" straight standard
07 24 09 MR-410724 MR-360724 150 0.035" straight standard
07 26 09 MR-410726 MR-360726 150 0.035" straight standard
Retrieval Device
Size
(FR/CH)
Length
(cm)
Order Code
suitable for FR/CH 4.8
Order Code
suitable for FR/CH 6/7
09 40 R-Device-S -
15 40 - R-Device-L
Open tip without Retrieval Device
Size
(FR/CH)
Length
(cm)
Size Magnet
of the Stent
(FR/CH)
Order Code
without Guide wire
without Retrieval
Device
Order Code
with Guide wire
without Retrieval
Device
Guide
wire
Length
(cm)
Guide
wire
Diameter
Guide
wire Tip
Guide
wire
Stiffness
4.8 20 07 MR-404820 MR-304820 150 0.028“ straight standard
4.8 22 07 MR-404822 MR-304822 150 0.028" straight standard
4.8 24 07 MR-404824 MR-304824 150 0.028" straight standard
4.8 26 07 MR-404826 MR-304826 150 0.028" straight standard
06 15 09 MR-400615 MR-300615 150 0.035" straight standard
06 18 09 MR-400618 MR-300618 150 0.035" straight standard
06 20 09 MR-400620 MR-300620 150 0.035" straight standard
06 22 09 MR-400622 MR-300622 150 0.035" straight standard
06 24 09 MR-400624 MR-300624 150 0.035" straight standard
06 26 09 MR-400626 MR-300626 150 0.035" straight standard
07 15 09 MR-400715 MR-300715 150 0.035" straight standard
07 18 09 MR-400718 MR-300718 150 0.035" straight standard
07 20 09 MR-400720 MR-300720 150 0.035" straight standard
07 22 09 MR-400722 MR-300722 150 0.035" straight standard
07 24 09 MR-400724 MR-300724 150 0.035" straight standard
07 26 09 MR-400726 MR-300726 150 0.035" straight standard